VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session |

Budget Bill - SB29 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Independent Agencies » Item 487
State Corporation Commission

Item 487 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2021

Second Year - FY2022

Plan Management (40800)
Federal Health Benefit Exchange Plan Management (40801)

State Health Benefit Exchange Plan Management (40802)
Fund Sources:

General
Special

Dedicated Special Revenue

$8,687,696
$103,671

$8,584,025

$453,671
$8,220,000

$14,025

$28,436,821
$103,671

$28,333,150

$103,671
$0

$28,333,150
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