VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I Budget Bill - SB29 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Independent Agencies » Item 487 State Corporation Commission

Item 487 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Plan Management (40800)	\$8,687,696	\$28,436,821
Federal Health Benefit Exchange Plan Management (40801)	\$103,671	\$103,671
State Health Benefit Exchange Plan Management (40802)	\$8,584,025	\$28,333,150
Fund Sources:		
General	\$453,671	\$103,671
Special	\$8,220,000	\$0
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$14,025	\$28,333,150